
Pos 

Jr Sport 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Supersport 300 
1 

No. 

11 
2 

29 
47 
8 

27 
23 
22 
30 
37 
56 
71 

111 

Name 

Eskil Kling 
Nikolai Krosby Petersen 
Mia Stenseth Rusthen 
André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 
Martin Holtet Hemmestad 
Atle Bangshaug 
Martin Eriksen 
Desirée Sterner 
Susanne Martine Ødegaard 
Tom Viken 
Erika  Skjærvik 
Frida Birkeland 

Martin Peter Cochrane 

Nat/State 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

Club 

ACM 
Borg MCK 
Borg MCK 
Solør MCK 
Borg MCK 
Oslo MSK 
Borg MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 

ACM 
Borg MCK 

Borg MC 

Hometown 

SILSAND 
HALDEN 
DRØBAK 
GJØVIK 
SØRUMSAND 
LØRENSKOG 
KVELDE 
SON 
AULI 

MJØLKERÅEN 

MANSTAD 

Best Tm 

1:44.052 
1:44.925 
1:48.000 
1:48.151 
1:48.448 
1:49.072 
1:50.656 
1:51.306 
1:53.180 
1:53.521 
1:59.120 
2:10.711 

1:50.956 

Diff 

0.873 
3.948 
4.099 
4.396 
5.020 
6.604 
7.254 
9.128 
9.469 

15.068 
26.659 

Best Speed 

129,847 
128,766 
125,100 
124,925 
124,583 
123,870 
122,097 
121,384 
119,374 
119,016 
113,422 
103,364 

121,767 

In Lap 

3 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
4 
2 
6 
6 
2 
4 

6 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,0 C, Track: Dry 

Printed: 14.07.2018 11.14.31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - WUP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:56:58 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

14.07.2018 10:40 


